

**Event 7**  
**3 MAY 2025 - 17:02**
**Women's 10m Platform**
**Head-to-Head**

### Detailed Results - Group 1

Start Order	Name	NAT Code	Dive No.	DD	Judge's Score							Dive Points	Total Points
					J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7		
1	GILLET Jade	FRA	107B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	58.50	58.50
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	72.00	130.50
			407C	3.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	44.80	<b>175.30</b>
2	CHEN Yuxi	CHN	107B	3.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.5	9.5	8.5	81.00	81.00
			407C	3.2	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	83.20	164.20
			626C	3.3	9.5	9.5	9.5	9.5	9.5	9.5	9.5	94.05	<b>258.25</b> Q
3	ANTOLINO Valeria	ESP	6243D	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	59.20	59.20
			407C	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	52.80	112.00	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	57.60	<b>169.60</b>
4	ESTUDILLO TORRES Alejandra	MEX	107B	3.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	67.50	67.50
			207C	3.3	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	64.35	131.85
			5255B	3.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	63.00	<b>194.85</b> Q
5	JODOIN di MARIA Sarah	ITA	5253B	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	67.20	67.20
			107B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	69.00	136.20
			6243D	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	67.20	<b>203.40</b> Q
6	HINGSTON Laura	AUS	205B	2.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	60.90	60.90
			305C	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	54.60	115.50	
			6243D	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	68.80	<b>184.30</b> R

**Note:**  
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:							
<b>DD</b>	Degree of difficulty	<b>Jn</b>	Judge number n	<b>No.</b>	Number	<b>Q</b>	Qualified for next phase of competition
<b>R</b>	Reserve diver for next phase						

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA